Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Green 1045-1100

Qualifying started at 10:45:59

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2012 10:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen
1 1:16.824 10:49:52.142
2 1:36.967 +20.143 10:51:29.109
3 1:22.685 +5.861 10:52:51.794
4 1:22.517 +5.693 10:54:14.311
5 1:41.441 +24.617 10:55:55.752
6 1:31.422 +14.598 10:57:27.174
(104) Ole Hansen
1 1:40.376 +17.362 10:50:28.175
2 1:31.979 +8.965 10:52:00.154
3 1:36.857 +13.843 10:53:37.011
4 1:28.372 +5.358 10:55:05.383
5 1:23.014 10:56:28.397
6 1:25.356 +2.342 10:57:53.753
(12) sgren birnbacher
1 1:41.212 +16.750 10:50:27.302
2 1:32.451 +7.989 10:51:59.753
3 1:36.947 +12.485 10:53:36.700
4 1:26.928 +2.466 10:55:03.628
5 1:24.462 10:56:28.090
6 1:25.000 +0.538 10:57:53.090
(89) Morten Konge
1 1:26.188 10:50:01.689
2 1:30.144 +3.956 10:51:31.833
3 1:26.704 +0.516 10:52:58.537
4 1:27.944 +1.756 10:54:26.481
5 1:29.869 +3.681 10:55:56.350
6 1:31.381 +5.193 10:57:27.731
(181) Finn Carlsen
1 1:31.425 +4.854 10:50:50.807
2 1:32.133 +5.562 10:52:22.940
3 1:26.571 10:53:49.511
4 1:32.953 +6.382 10:55:22.464
5 1:31.762 +5.191 10:56:54.226
(766) Jeanette Winther Kroll
1 1:35.760 +9.047 10:52:22.506
2 1:26.713 10:53:49.219
3 1:33.389 +6.676 10:55:22.608
4 1:36.203 +9.490 10:56:58.811
(919) Martin Pedersen
1 1:34.440 +7.272 10:51:07.486
2 1:27.168 10:52:34.654
3 1:39.364 +12.196 10:54:14.018
4 1:36.661 +9.493 10:55:50.679
5 1:35.896 +8.728 10:57:26.575
(667) thomas hulstrgm
1 1:46.663 +10.757 10:51:07.713
2 1:45.009 +9.103 10:52:52.722
3 1:41.023 +5.117 10:54:33.745
4 1:35.906 10:56:09.651
5 1:38.444 +2.538 10:57:48.095

(666) Daniel Borghei

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:48.806 +12.713 10:52:21.903
2 1:51.547 +15.454 10:54:13.450
3 1:36.093 10:55:49.543
4 1:37.359 +1.266 10:57:26.902
(114b) Rune Debel
1 1:46.681 +10.340 10:51:08.148
2 1:45.255 +8.914 10:52:53.403
3 1:40.777 +4.436 10:54:34.180
4 1:36.341 10:56:10.521
5 1:38.016 +1.675 10:57:48.537
(87a) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen
1 1:49.501 +10.840 10:51:40.319
2 1:59.400 +20.739 10:53:39.719
3 1:40.532 +1.871 10:55:20.251
4 1:38.661 10:56:58.912
(161) arne hartmann
1 1:49.794 +10.235 10:51:39.560
2 1:59.570 +20.011 10:53:39.130
3 1:40.817 +1.258 10:55:19.947
4 1:39.559 10:56:59.506
(49) Erik Bo Nielsen
1 1:51.756 +9.647 10:51:37.796
2 1:50.272 +8.163 10:53:28.068
3 1:44.676 +2.567 10:55:12.744
4 1:42.109 10:56:54.853
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
1 1:54.517 +11.432 10:52:20.921
2 1:52.563 +9.478 10:54:13.484
3 1:43.085 10:55:56.569
4 1:47.908 +4.823 10:57:44.477
(230) Mark Varta
1 1:47.901 +4.400 10:50:34.698
2 1:48.957 +5.456 10:52:23.655
3 1:51.956 +8.455 10:54:15.611
4 1:43.501 10:55:59.112
5 1:46.879 +3.378 10:57:45.991
(-??-) - 9828852 -
1 1:49.075 +4.666 10:52:21.439
2 1:51.353 +6.944 10:54:12.792
3 1:44.409 10:55:57.201
4 1:47.488 +3.079 10:57:44.689
(140) Simon Pedersen
1 1:58.806 +6.944 10:51:32.730
2 2:06.074 +14.212 10:53:38.804
3 1:56.218 +4.356 10:55:35.022
4 1:51.862 10:57:26.884
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:58.593 +5.392 10:51:31.308
2 2:06.444 +13.243 10:53:37.752
3 1:56.608 +3.407 10:55:34.360
4 1:53.201 10:57:27.561
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



